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200305020002
70880

05/02/2003
10:53:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WIGHT,
JAMES
MICHAEL

31 2 Lot#:23
Book:31 Pg:2

200305020002
70860

05/02/2003
10:53:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLEAN,
JEREMIAH
JAMES

31 2 Lot#:22
Book:31 Pg:2

200305070002
82690

05/07/2003
10:41:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
ROBERT M

199712290004
19321

200305080002
85150

05/08/2003
08:21:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STANDRIDGE,
MONTA

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200305080002
85360

05/08/2003
08:49:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELDON,
SHANE

200110010004
23001

200305270003
26840

05/27/2003
01:41:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RENEAU,
MARSHALL
SCOTT

199503310000
81971


