Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2003; Date Recorded= 2003/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200305020002 70880	05/02/2003 10:53:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIGHT, JAMES MICHAEL			31	2		Lot#:23 Book:31 Pg:2
200305020002 70860	05/02/2003 10:53:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLEAN, JEREMIAH JAMES			31	2		Lot#:22 Book:31 Pg:2
200305070002 82690	05/07/2003 10:41:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, ROBERT M					199712290004 19321	
200305080002 85150	05/08/2003 08:21:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANDRIDGE, MONTA						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200305080002 85360	05/08/2003 08:49:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELDON, SHANE					200110010004 23001	
200305270003 26840	05/27/2003 01:41:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RENEAU, MARSHALL SCOTT					199503310000 81971	